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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for November 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:45 Lingfield |Golden Age 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.77
Single 30th 15:15 Lingfield |Broughtons 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.77
Flare
Single 30th 12:25 Generous Day 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.77
Southwell
Single 29th 16:00 True Romance 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:35 Kempton |Tomshalfbrothe 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.77
r
Single 29th 13:05 Ayr Ardera Cross 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.77
Single 28th 15:10 Visionarian 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.77
Fairyhouse
Single 28th 13:35 Cape 5.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 12.77
Fairyhouse Gentleman
Single 27th 16:00 Tathmeen 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 15:07 Bangor- |Flames Of 8.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 14.77
On-Dee Passion Cancelled
Single 27th 12:15 Bangor- |Ballybegg 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 14.77
On-Dee Cancelled
Single 27th 12:05 Summit Like 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 14.77
Doncaster Herbie
Single 26th 13:15 Newbury |Charlie's 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.77
Glance
Single 26th 13:05 Godrevy Point 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.77
Doncaster
Single 25th 14:55 Taunton |Go Pharisee 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.77
Flyer
Single 25th 12:45 Lingfield |Bretney 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.77
Single 24th 14:30 Dundalk |Viv Vance 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 12.77
Single 24th 13:35 Hereford |Ben Buie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 13.77
Single 23rd 19:30 Wild Flower 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 18:00 \Venturous 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 14:15 Oasis Prince 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 9.77
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 13:10 Maxi Jazz 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.77
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 12:40 Creative 4.00 1.00 Win 1 1.65 10.77
Sedgefield Control
Single 22nd 18:30 Lethal Angel 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:00 Lion Ring 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:30 The Last Lion 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:30 Trevolli 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 15:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.12
Single 22nd 14:35 Ludlow |Bathiva 3.75 1.00 Win 1 1.92 14.12
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter |Balkardy 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 12.2
Single 21st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Good Man 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.2
Vinnie
Single 20th 15:35 Haydock |Joke Dancer 10.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 6.2
Single 20th 15:30 Lingfield |Clegane 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.2
Single 20th 14:48 Gowran |Kingston 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.2
Park Retreat
Single 19th 15:25 Guillemot 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.2
Chepstow
Single 19th 13:10 Finistere 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.2
Chepstow
Single 19th 12:10 Catterick |Tomorrow's 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.2
Angel
Single 18th 13:37 Gun Merchant 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 12.2
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:22 Market |Small Present 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8
Rasen
Single 18th 12:52 Market |Go Chique 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9
Rasen
Single 18th 12:30 Thurles |Well Joey 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10
Single 17th 15:45 Ffos Las |Spitfire Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11
Single 17th 13:40 Warwick |Stepney 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
Causeway
Single 17th 13:05 Warwick |Joyful Kit 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13
Single 17th 12:10 Hexham |Serious Ego 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14
Single 17th 12:00 Warwick |Moscow Spy 41.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 15
Single 15th 14:15 En Coeur 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:00 Fontwell |Beowulf 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17
Single 13th 19:30 Qaaraat 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:40 Lingfield |Dubai Warrior 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Bird For Life 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20
Single 12th 14:45 Some Spin 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 21
\Worcester
Single 12th 14:35 Outrage 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Newcastle
Single 12th 12:50 Nicholas T 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Excel Power 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 24
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 14:17 Val Mome 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:47 Enlighten 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
Sedgefield
Single 11th 12:30 Market |Oslo 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8
Rasen
Single 10th 15:10 Exeter |Creative Inerta 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9
Single 10th 14:10 Exeter |Tulin 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10
Single 9th 13:15 Forrard Away 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11
Fairyhouse
Single 9th 15:37 Lingfield |Vocaliser 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12
Single 9th 13:45 Shanroe Al C 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13
Fairyhouse
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |Champagnesu 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14
perover
Single 8th 12:10 Viva Voce 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:15 Sandown|Wandrin Star 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 11
Single 6th 17:30 Lady Amalthea 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:00 Ruby Lily 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.5
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 16:00 Scotch 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 55
Chelmsford Mistress
City

Single 6th 15:45 Gifted Ruler 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.5
Doncaster

Single 6th 14:25 Rose Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.5
\Wincanton Arcadia

Single 6th 13:08 Aintree  |Remastered 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15

Single 5th 15:45 Dundalk |King's View 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.5

Single 5th 15:10 Hexham |Banana Joe 7.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 3.5

Single 4th 17:25 Smokey 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 4th 16:55 Habit Rouge 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 4th 13:12 Gold Runner 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.5
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 18:15 Kempton |Rockingham 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.5

Jill

Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Culture 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.5

Single 3rd 15:50 Dooyork 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.5
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:40 Land Of Winter 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 9.5
Nottingham

Single 3rd 14:10 Superior Force 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -2.5
Nottingham

Single 3rd 13:20 Lastofthecosmi 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Musselburgh |cs

Single 2nd 16:30 So Smart 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
Newcastle

Single 2nd 13:55 Exeter |Greaneteen 4.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 14:05 Kempton |Hold Fast 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 13:55 Hereford |Get Bye 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 12:55 Hereford |Bomber's 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Moon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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